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Table

Pressure Flow Flow

WP [kPa] [kPa] [l/s] [l/m]

50 50 0,076 4,6

100 99 0,107 6,4
200 199 0,150 9,0
300 300 0,183 11,0
400 400 0,211 12,6
500 499 0,235 14,1
600 601 0,257 15,4



2010-12-08   15:24, (ProvID:101208-15), 1G/Uttag 5

Ettgrepp tvätt, Strålsamlare klass Z

9657-1010

1000

10

100

Flow [l/s]
10,01 0,1

Pressure drop graph

Table

Pressure Flow Flow

WP [kPa] [kPa] [l/s] [l/m]

50 48 0,046 2,8

100 102 0,068 4,1
200 203 0,097 5,8
300 301 0,119 7,1
400 399 0,137 8,2
500 501 0,154 9,3
600 600 0,169 10,1


